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Department of Information Technology Services

ITEM #                            DESCRIPTION MSRP OFF %
MSRP

UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL 
PRICE MSRP OFF %

MSRP
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL 
PRICE MSRP OFF %

MSRP
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL 
PRICE MSRP OFF %

MSRP
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL 
PRICE

 
1.a HP EliteDesk Mini G10 $2,788.01 1% $2,760.13 $1,518,071.50 $2,788.01 N/B N/B N/B $2,788.01 N/B N/B N/B $2,788.01 N/B N/B N/B
1.b Dell OptiPlex Tower Plus 7020 $3,090.00 N/B N/B $0.00 $3,090.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,090.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,090.00 70% $927.00 $509,850.00
1.c Lenovo Desktop TC M90s Gen 3 $3,279.00 7% $3,049.47 $1,677,208.50 $3,279.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,279.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,279.00 N/B N/B N/B
1.d Apple Mac Studio - REJECTED $4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B

2.a HP Z2 SFF Workstation $3,583.01 2% $3,511.35 $70,227.00 $3,583.01 N/B N/B N/B $3,583.01 N/B N/B N/B $3,583.01 N/B N/B N/B
2.b Dell OptiPlex Tower Plus 7020 $3,942.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,942.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,942.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,942.00 64% $1,419.12 $28,382.40
2.c Lenovo Desktop TC M90s Gen 3 $4,339.00 8% $3,991.88 $79,837.60 $4,339.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,339.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,339.00 N/B N/B N/B

 
3.a HP EliteBook 860 G10 $3,180.80 2% $3,117.18 $3,428,898.00 $3,180.80 N/B N/B N/B $3,180.80 N/B N/B N/B $3,180.80 N/B N/B N/B
3.b Dell Latitude 5540 $3,440.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,440.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,440.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,440.00 68% $1,100.80 $1,210,880.00
3.c Lenovo Notebook ThinkPad T16 Gen 2 $4,545.00 5% $4,317.75 $4,749,525.00 $4,545.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,545.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,545.00 N/B N/B N/B
3.d Apple MacBook Pro - REJECTED $4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B
3.e Microsoft Surface Laptop 6 $2,208.97 1% $2,186.88 $2,405,568.00 $2,208.97 N/B N/B N/B $2,208.97 N/B N/B N/B $2,208.97 N/B N/B N/B

4.a HP ZBook Studio G10 - REJECTED $6,562.80 5% $6,234.66 $62,346.60 $6,562.80 N/B N/B N/B $6,562.80 N/B N/B N/B $6,562.80 N/B N/B N/B
4.b Dell Mobile Precision 7680 - REJECTED $8,343.00 N/B N/B N/B $8,343.00 N/B N/B N/B $8,343.00 N/B N/B N/B $8,343.00 64% $3,003.48 $30,034.80

4.c Lenovo Notebook ThinkPad P16 Gen 2 - 
REJECTED

$11,161.99 10% $10,045.79 $100,457.90 $11,161.99 N/B N/B N/B $11,161.99 N/B N/B N/B $11,161.99 N/B N/B N/B

 
5.a Microsoft Surface Pro 8 $1,849.99 1% $1,831.49 $457,872.50 $1,849.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,849.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,849.99 N/B N/B N/B
5.b Dell Latitude 7320 Detachable $4,307.18 N/B N/B N/B $4,307.18 N/B N/B N/B $4,307.18 N/B N/B N/B $4,307.18 65% $1,507.51 $376,877.50
5.c Samsung Galaxy Tab S9+ $1,149.99 7% $1,069.49 $267,372.50 $1,149.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,149.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,149.99 N/B N/B N/B
5.d Apple iPad Pro - REJECTED $1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B

 
6.a Panasonic FZ-G2 $5,774.90 N/B N/B N/B $5,774.90 N/B N/B N/B $5,774.90 21% $4,562.17 $729,947.20 $5,774.90 N/B N/B N/B
6.b Getac V110G7 $5,053.00 10% $4,547.70 $727,632.00 $5,053.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,053.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,053.00 N/B N/B N/B
6.c Dell Latitude 7030 Rugged Extreme $6,270.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,270.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,270.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,270.00 67% $2,069.10 $331,056.00
6.d Zebra TC78 $5,116.65 18% $4,195.65 $671,304.00 $5,116.65 N/B N/B N/B $5,116.65 N/B N/B N/B $5,116.65 N/B N/B N/B

 
7.a Panasonic CF-33 $6,492.40 N/B N/B N/B $6,492.40 N/B N/B N/B $6,492.40 34% $4,284.98 $1,928,241.00 $6,492.40 N/B N/B N/B
7.b Getac K120G2-R $5,052.00 10% $4,546.80 $2,046,060.00 $5,052.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,052.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,052.00 N/B N/B N/B
7.c Dell Latitude 7230 Rugged Extreme $6,180.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,180.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,180.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,180.00 61% $2,410.20 $1,084,590.00

8 HP® LaserJet M507DN $879.00 0% $879.00 $131,850.00 $879.00 N/B N/B N/B $879.00 N/B N/B N/B $879.00 36% $562.56 $84,384.00
9 HP® LaserJet Enterprise 5700dn $1,049.00 0% $1,049.00 $41,960.00 $1,049.00 N/B N/B N/B $1,049.00 N/B N/B N/B $1,049.00 2% $1,028.02 $41,120.80

10 HP® LaserJet M430F $819.00 1% $810.81 $8,108.10 $819.00 N/B N/B N/B $819.00 N/B N/B N/B $819.00 9% $745.29 $7,452.90
11 HP® LaserJet Pro 4301FDN $699.00 1% $692.01 $20,760.30 $699.00 N/B N/B N/B $699.00 N/B N/B N/B $699.00 23% $538.23 $16,146.90

12 1% $500,000.00 $495,000.00 30% $500,000.00 $350,000.00 0% $500,000.00 $500,000.00 10% $500,000.00 $450,000.00

Purchase of Desktops, Laptops, Ruggedized Devices, Tablets, Printers 
and Peripheral Equipment on an Annual Contract

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 4

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 2
Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 3

Barcode and POS, LLC
(OC)

4% increase
3% increase

APPROX.
 QTY

 

Section E - Peripherals

20

1,100

$14,092,140.10

1,100

10
10

10

250
250
250
250

Section C - Ruggedized Devices

160
160

Yes

iBenzer, Inc.
(OS)

Yes
Yes

Mobile Communications America, Inc. 
(L)

Yes
Yes

$0.00 $0.00

$376,877.50

$350,000.00 $3,158,188.20

Yes
Yes
Yes

Performance Desktop

Standard Desktop

160

550
550
550
550

Total (Sections A-E)
$450,000.00

Section B Total $725,245.00 $0.00 $0.00

Section D- Printers
150

10

Yes

Section E Total $495,000.00 $350,000.00 $500,000.00
$18,960,059.50

Section B - Tablets

$0.00 $0.00

40

$4,170,775.30

Peripherals 

30
Section D Total $202,678.40

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 1 5% increase Yes Yes

2% increase Yes

Netsync Network Services
(OC)

$1,779,147.20

$1,415,646.00

$149,104.60

Ruggedized 12" Device

Ruggedized 10" Device

Standard Tablet

Performance Laptop 

Standard Laptop

$3,444,996.00 $0.00 $2,658,188.20

1,100
1,100
1,100

Section A Total

Section A - Desktops and Laptops

20
20

160

450
450
450

Section C Total

bc
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1.a HP EliteDesk Mini G10 
1.b Dell OptiPlex Tower Plus 7020
1.c Lenovo Desktop TC M90s Gen 3
1.d Apple Mac Studio - REJECTED

2.a HP Z2 SFF Workstation 
2.b Dell OptiPlex Tower Plus 7020
2.c Lenovo Desktop TC M90s Gen 3

 
3.a HP EliteBook 860 G10
3.b Dell Latitude 5540
3.c Lenovo Notebook ThinkPad T16 Gen 2
3.d Apple MacBook Pro - REJECTED
3.e Microsoft Surface Laptop 6

4.a HP ZBook Studio G10 - REJECTED
4.b Dell Mobile Precision 7680 - REJECTED

4.c Lenovo Notebook ThinkPad P16 Gen 2 - 
REJECTED

 
5.a Microsoft Surface Pro 8
5.b Dell Latitude 7320 Detachable
5.c Samsung Galaxy Tab S9+
5.d Apple iPad Pro - REJECTED

 
6.a Panasonic FZ-G2
6.b Getac V110G7
6.c Dell Latitude 7030 Rugged Extreme
6.d Zebra TC78

 
7.a Panasonic CF-33
7.b Getac K120G2-R
7.c Dell Latitude 7230 Rugged Extreme

8 HP® LaserJet M507DN
9 HP® LaserJet Enterprise 5700dn

10 HP® LaserJet M430F
11 HP® LaserJet Pro 4301FDN

12

Purchase of Desktops, Laptops, Ruggedized Devices, Tablets, Printers 
and Peripheral Equipment on an Annual Contract

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 4

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 2
Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 3

APPROX.
 QTY

 

Section E - Peripherals

20

1,100

1,100

10
10

10

250
250
250
250

Section C - Ruggedized Devices

160
160

Performance Desktop

Standard Desktop

160

550
550
550
550

Total (Sections A-E)

Section B Total

Section D- Printers
150

10

Section E Total

Section B - Tablets

40

Peripherals 

30
Section D Total

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 1

Ruggedized 12" Device

Ruggedized 10" Device

Standard Tablet

Performance Laptop 

Standard Laptop

1,100
1,100
1,100

Section A Total

Section A - Desktops and Laptops

20
20

160

450
450
450

Section C Total

MSRP OFF %
MSRP

UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL 
PRICE MSRP OFF %

MSRP
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL 
PRICE MSRP OFF %

MSRP
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL 
PRICE MSRP OFF %

MSRP
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL 
PRICE

$2,788.01 67.70% $900.53 $495,291.50 $2,788.01 N/B N/B N/B $2,788.01 N/B N/B N/B $2,788.01 N/B N/B N/B
$3,090.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,090.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,090.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,090.00 67.27% $1,011.36 $556,248.00
$3,279.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,279.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,279.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,279.00 N/B N/B N/B
$4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B

$3,583.01 56.20% $1,569.36 $31,387.20 $3,583.01 N/B N/B N/B $3,583.01 N/B N/B N/B $3,583.01 N/B N/B N/B
$3,942.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,942.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,942.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,942.00 61.08% $1,534.23 $30,684.60
$4,339.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,339.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,339.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,339.00 N/B N/B N/B

$3,180.80 63.7% $1,154.63 $1,270,093.00 $3,180.80 N/B N/B N/B $3,180.80 N/B N/B N/B $3,180.80 N/B N/B N/B
$3,440.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,440.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,440.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,440.00 64.08% $1,235.65 $1,359,215.00
$4,545.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,545.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,545.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,545.00 N/B N/B N/B
$4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B
$2,208.97 31% $1,524.19 $1,676,609.00 $2,208.97 N/B N/B N/B $2,208.97 N/B N/B N/B $2,208.97 N/B N/B N/B

$6,562.80 64.4% $2,336.36 $23,363.60 $6,562.80 N/B N/B N/B $6,562.80 N/B N/B N/B $6,562.80 N/B N/B N/B
$8,343.00 N/B N/B N/B $8,343.00 N/B N/B N/B $8,343.00 N/B N/B N/B $8,343.00 61.18% $3,238.75 $32,387.50

$11,161.99 N/B N/B N/B $11,161.99 N/B N/B N/B $11,161.99 N/B N/B N/B $11,161.99 N/B N/B N/B

$1,849.99 14.2% $1,587.29 $396,822.50 $1,849.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,849.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,849.99 N/B N/B N/B
$4,307.18 N/B N/B N/B $4,307.18 N/B N/B N/B $4,307.18 N/B N/B N/B $4,307.18 59.24% $1,755.61 $438,902.50
$1,149.99 20.5% $914.24 $228,560.00 $1,149.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,149.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,149.99 N/B N/B N/B
$1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B

$5,774.90 N/B N/B N/B $6,129.90 34% $4,045.73 $647,316.80 $5,774.90 N/B N/B N/B $5,774.90 N/B N/B N/B
$5,053.00 28% $3,638.16 $582,105.60 $5,053.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,053.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,053.00 N/B N/B N/B
$6,270.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,270.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,270.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,270.00 63.77% $2,271.62 $363,459.20
$5,116.65 55% $2,302.49 $368,398.40 $5,116.65 N/B N/B N/B $5,116.65 N/B N/B N/B $5,116.65 N/B N/B N/B

$6,492.40 N/B N/B N/B $6,847.40 44.23% $3,818.79 $1,718,455.50 $6,492.40 N/B N/B N/B $6,492.40 N/B N/B N/B
$5,052.00 40% $3,031.20 $1,364,040.00 $5,052.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,052.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,052.00 N/B N/B N/B
$6,180.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,180.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,180.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,180.00 64.05% $2,221.71 $999,769.50

$879.00 43.5% $496.64 $74,496.00 $879.00 N/B N/B N/B $879.00 37% $553.77 $83,065.50 $879.00 39.48% $531.97 $79,795.50
$1,049.00 4.2% $1,004.94 $40,197.60 $1,049.00 N/B N/B N/B $1,049.00 4.8% $998.65 $39,946.00 $1,049.00 0% $1,049.00 $41,960.00
$819.00 17.4% $676.49 $6,764.90 $819.00 N/B N/B N/B $819.00 18.8% $665.03 $6,650.30 $819.00 13.1% $711.71 $7,117.10
$699.00 23% $538.23 $16,146.90 $699.00 N/B N/B N/B $699.00 31.7% $477.42 $14,322.60 $699.00 23.47% $534.94 $16,048.20

10% $500,000.00 $450,000.00 33% $500,000.00 $335,000.00 N/B $500,000.00 N/B 20% $500,000.00 $400,000.00

Prologic ITS, LLC
(OC)

$0.00

$2,365,772.30

PC Specialists, Inc. dba Technology Integration Group (TIG)
(OS)

$3,496,744.30

R&D Computer Services, Inc. dba R&D Computers
(L)

$1,978,535.10

$438,902.50

$1,363,228.70

Repro Products, Inc.
(OC)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$335,000.00
$2,700,772.30

$2,314,544.00

$137,605.40

$625,382.50

YesTBD Yes

$400,000.00
$4,325,587.10

$450,000.00
$7,024,276.20

TBD
TBD
TBD

YesYes
Yes

$144,920.80$0.00 $143,984.40

$0.00
$143,984.40

Yes
2% increase

Yes
Yes
Yes

2% increase
2% increase

bc
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ITEM #                            DESCRIPTION

 
1.a HP EliteDesk Mini G10 
1.b Dell OptiPlex Tower Plus 7020
1.c Lenovo Desktop TC M90s Gen 3
1.d Apple Mac Studio - REJECTED

2.a HP Z2 SFF Workstation 
2.b Dell OptiPlex Tower Plus 7020
2.c Lenovo Desktop TC M90s Gen 3

 
3.a HP EliteBook 860 G10
3.b Dell Latitude 5540
3.c Lenovo Notebook ThinkPad T16 Gen 2
3.d Apple MacBook Pro - REJECTED
3.e Microsoft Surface Laptop 6

4.a HP ZBook Studio G10 - REJECTED
4.b Dell Mobile Precision 7680 - REJECTED

4.c Lenovo Notebook ThinkPad P16 Gen 2 - 
REJECTED

 
5.a Microsoft Surface Pro 8
5.b Dell Latitude 7320 Detachable
5.c Samsung Galaxy Tab S9+
5.d Apple iPad Pro - REJECTED

 
6.a Panasonic FZ-G2
6.b Getac V110G7
6.c Dell Latitude 7030 Rugged Extreme
6.d Zebra TC78

 
7.a Panasonic CF-33
7.b Getac K120G2-R
7.c Dell Latitude 7230 Rugged Extreme

8 HP® LaserJet M507DN
9 HP® LaserJet Enterprise 5700dn

10 HP® LaserJet M430F
11 HP® LaserJet Pro 4301FDN

12

Purchase of Desktops, Laptops, Ruggedized Devices, Tablets, Printers 
and Peripheral Equipment on an Annual Contract

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 4

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 2
Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 3

APPROX.
 QTY

 

Section E - Peripherals

20

1,100

1,100

10
10

10

250
250
250
250

Section C - Ruggedized Devices

160
160

Performance Desktop

Standard Desktop

160

550
550
550
550

Total (Sections A-E)

Section B Total

Section D- Printers
150

10

Section E Total

Section B - Tablets

40

Peripherals 

30
Section D Total

Will Vendor Hold Pricing Firm? Renewal Option 1

Ruggedized 12" Device

Ruggedized 10" Device

Standard Tablet

Performance Laptop 

Standard Laptop

1,100
1,100
1,100

Section A Total

Section A - Desktops and Laptops

20
20

160

450
450
450

Section C Total

MSRP OFF %
MSRP

UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL 
PRICE MSRP OFF %

MSRP
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL 
PRICE MSRP OFF %

MSRP
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL 
PRICE

$2,788.01 N/B N/B N/B $2,788.01 N/B N/B N/B $2,788.01 N/B N/B N/B
$3,090.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,090.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,090.00 69.41% $945.23 $519,876.50
$3,279.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,279.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,279.00 N/B N/B N/B
$4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,399.00 N/B N/B N/B

$3,583.01 N/B N/B N/B $3,583.01 N/B N/B N/B $3,583.01 N/B N/B N/B
$3,942.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,942.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,942.00 70.23% $1,173.53 $23,470.60
$4,339.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,339.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,339.00 N/B N/B N/B

$3,180.80 N/B N/B N/B $3,180.80 N/B N/B N/B $3,180.80 N/B N/B N/B
$3,440.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,440.00 N/B N/B N/B $3,440.00 67.86% $1,105.62 $1,216,182.00
$4,545.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,545.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,545.00 N/B N/B N/B
$4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B $4,599.00 N/B N/B N/B
$2,208.97 N/B N/B N/B $2,208.97 N/B N/B N/B $2,208.97 N/B N/B N/B

$6,562.80 N/B N/B N/B $6,562.80 N/B N/B N/B $6,562.80 N/B N/B N/B
$8,343.00 N/B N/B N/B $8,343.00 N/B N/B N/B $8,343.00 64.6% $2,953.42 $29,534.20

$11,161.99 N/B N/B N/B $11,161.99 N/B N/B N/B $11,161.99 N/B N/B N/B

$1,849.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,849.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,849.99 N/B N/B N/B
$4,307.18 N/B N/B N/B $4,307.18 N/B N/B N/B $4,307.18 67.53% $1,398.54 $349,635.00
$1,149.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,149.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,149.99 N/B N/B N/B
$1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B $1,448.99 N/B N/B N/B

$5,774.90 N/B N/B N/B $5,774.90 N/B N/B N/B $5,774.90 N/B N/B N/B
$5,053.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,053.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,053.00 N/B N/B N/B
$6,270.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,270.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,270.00 58.93% $2,575.09 $412,014.40
$5,116.65 N/B N/B N/B $5,116.65 N/B N/B N/B $5,116.65 N/B N/B N/B

$6,492.40 N/B N/B N/B $6,492.40 N/B N/B N/B $6,492.40 N/B N/B N/B
$5,052.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,052.00 N/B N/B N/B $5,052.00 N/B N/B N/B
$6,180.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,180.00 N/B N/B N/B $6,180.00 62.85% $2,295.87 $1,033,141.50

$1,783.00 67% $588.39 $88,258.50 $879.00 N/B N/B N/B $879.00 26.26% $648.17 $97,225.50
$2,985.00 66% $1,014.90 $40,596.00 $1,049.00 N/B N/B N/B $1,049.00 26.26% $773.53 $30,941.20
$1,660.00 76% $398.40 $3,984.00 $819.00 N/B N/B N/B $819.00 26.26% $603.93 $6,039.30
$2,041.00 66% $693.94 $20,818.20 $699.00 N/B N/B N/B $699.00 26.26% $515.44 $15,463.20

N/B $500,000.00 N/B 5% $500,000.00 $475,000.00 N/B $500,000.00 N/B

Zones, LLC
(OS)

Yes
Yes
Yes

$3,733,523.40

$1,445,155.90

Vican, Inc. dba eTech Parts Plus
(OS)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Standard Office Systems of America, LLC
(L)

$0.00

$0.00

$149,669.20

$1,789,063.30

$349,635.00

YesYes

$0.00$0.00
$153,656.70

$0.00

$475,000.00
$475,000.00

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$0.00

$153,656.70

Yes
Yes
Yes

bc
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Recommended Vendors:
Barcode and POS, LLC Netsync Network Solutions PC Specialists, Inc. dba Technology Integration Group (TIG)
Attn: William Elliott Attn: Kirstin Connell Attn: Karen Smallwood
11877 Douglas Road, Ste. 10233 2500 West Loop South, Ste. 410 11860 Community Road, Ste. 160
Alpharetta, GA 30805 Houston, TX 77027 Poway, CA 382064
Phone: 770-751-0001 Ext.101 Phone: 866-974-5959 Phone: 858-566-1900
sales1@barcodeandpos.com proposals@netsync.com contractadmin@tig.com

lstupart@netsync.com

ProLogic ITS, LLC R&D Computer Services, Inc. dba R&D Computers Zones, LLC
Attn: Melissa Sanchez Attn: William L. Tabb Attn: Imran Yunus
106 Northpoint Pkwy, #350 3190 Reps Miller Road, Ste. 390 1102 15th Street NW
Acworth, GA 30102 Norcross, GA 30071 Auburn, WA 98001-6524
Phone: 678-794-3924 Phone: 770-416-0103 Phone: 253-205-3180
melissa.sanchez@prologicits.com bill@randdcomp.com saul.khan@zones.com

publicsector@zones.com

bc
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